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SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

                      

                    

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

F.A.P.

    69-3(3HB)    793

CONTRACT NO. 72667

1
6
’

1’ STUB

50’ RT STA. 830+32.62 (FAP 310 US 67)

STA. 23+82.96 (RAMP C) =

END IMPROVEMENTS

P
T
 

S
t
a
 
1
2

+
3
2
.9

6

20.00’

5
0
.0

0
’

EXIST ROW

EXIST ROW

PROP ROW

142.98’ RT

818+84.25

PROP ROW

20.00’

5
0
.0

0
’

EXIST ROW

EXIST ROW

PROP ROW

142.98’ RT

818+84.25

PROP ROW

125.00’ RT

824+00.00

110.00’ RT

9+00.00

50.00’ LT

50+00.00

40.00’ LT

51+52.74

20.00’ RT

51+52.74

2
4
’

PARCEL NO. 6084117

GEORGE P. OBERTATE TRUST

PARCEL NO. 6084108

GEORGE P. OBERTATE TRUST

SEC 12, T 15 N, R 12 W, 3rd PM

SEC 1, T 15 N, R 12 W, 3rd PM

PLPL

145.00’ RT

12+32.96

66.33’ RT

19+49.00

159.00’ RT

19+49.00

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W W

W

W

W

TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION EASEMENT

85.37’ RT

48+52.97

FOR RAMP C TERMINAL DETAIL

SEE SHEET 318

SEE SHEET 130

FAP 310 (US 67)

SEE SHEET 179

US 67 FRONTAGE RD

SHEET 187

RAMP D SEE

RAMP D

RAMP C

US 67 FRONTAGE ROAD

~ FAP 310 (US 67) 25’

25’

10’

24’

6’

6’

24’

10’

PR 6’ PCC SHLD

PR 2’ AGG SHLD

PR 10’ PCC SHLD

BM PC #5

EL = 619.070

60D NAIL IN POWER POLE

STA 825+90 @ 127’ LT

BM PC #5
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